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				Use the drop down menu to view the librarian(s) associated with each subject. You can also view the librarians at the Rosen Library, the Curriculum Materials Center (CMC), Downtown Library, and the UCF Connect Libraries.
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African American Studies
Anthropology
Architecture
Art
Athletic Training
Biology
Biomedical Sciences
Biotechnology
Business
Chemistry
Communication
Communication Sciences & Disorders
Computer Science
Criminal Justice
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Digital Media
Early Childhood Education
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Engineering
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Film
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Health Sciences
History
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Management
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Medieval & Renaissance Studies
Modern Languages & Literature
Music
Nursing
Optics & Photonics
Patents & Trademarks
Philosophy
Photography
Physical Therapy
Physics
Politics, Security & International Affairs
Psychology
Public Administration
Real Estate
Religious Studies
Social Work
Sociology
Sport Business Management
Statistics
Theater
Tourism
Women's & Gender Studies
Writing and Rhetoric
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  										Basco, Ven

  										
  											 Librarian
	 University Librarian
	Research & Information Services
	Computer Science, Engineering, Industrial & Management Systems, Optics & Photonics
	 John C. Hitt Library,

Room 348
	 407-823-5048
	 Buenaventura.Basco@ucf.edu
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  										Beard, Jake

  										
  											 Adjunct Science Librarian
	Research & Information Services
	Biology, Biomedical Sciences, Biotechnology, Chemistry, Data Science, Mathematics, Optics & Photonics, Physics, Statistics
	 John C. Hitt Library

Room 336
	 Jacob.Beard@ucf.edu
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  										Bishop, Corinne

  										
  											 Graduate Engagement Librarian
	 Associate Librarian
	Research & Information Services
	Instructional Technology, Interdisciplinary Studies, Politics, Security & International Affairs, Public Administration
	 John C. Hitt Library,

Room 345
	 407-823-2584
	 Corinne.Bishop@ucf.edu
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  										Bottorff, Tim

  										
  											 Department Head
	 Associate Librarian
	Administration, Rosen Library
	Hospitality Management, Tourism
	 Rosen Library,

Room 120E
	 407-903-8004
	 Timothy.Bottorff@ucf.edu
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  										Dovydaitis, Amy

  										
  											 Department Head
	 Assistant Librarian
	Curriculum Materials Center
	Early Childhood Education, Education, Elementary Education
	 Curriculum Materials Center, 

Room ED 194
	 407-823-2327
	 amy.dovydaitis@ucf.edu
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  										Dubach, Lily

  										
  											 Textbook Affordability Librarian
	 Assistant Librarian
	Student Learning & Engagement
	Communication Sciences & Disorders
	 John C. Hitt Library

Room 334
	 407-823-0538
	 lily@ucf.edu
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  										Furlong, Michael

  										
  											 Librarian
	 Associate Librarian
	UCF Connect Libraries
	Nursing, Photography
	 Daytona State College
	 386-506-3353
	 Michael.Furlong@ucf.edu
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  										Garner, Chereeka

  										
  											 Digital Learning and Engagement Librarian
	 Assistant Librarian
	Student Learning & Engagement
	Architecture
	 John C. Hitt Library

Room 352
	 407-823-0649
	 Chereeka.Garner@ucf.edu


  										  									

								

							

																

																							

														            																																										
								
				    		
				    				[image: Rich Gause]
  									
  										Gause, Rich

  										
  											 Government Information Librarian
	 University Librarian
	Research & Information Services
	Chemistry, Florida Documents, Government Documents, Health Management & Informatics, Legal Studies, Physics, Theater
	 John C. Hitt Library,

Room 332
	 407-823-2563
	 richg@ucf.edu
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  										Harrison II, Richard H.

  										
  											 Librarian
	 Associate Librarian
	Research & Information Services
	Communication, Film, History, Journalism, Judaic Studies, Medieval & Renaissance Studies, Music, Philosophy, Religious Studies, Women's & Gender Studies
	 John C. Hitt Library,

Room 350
	 407-823-4249
	 Richard.Harrison@ucf.edu
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  										Hoeppner, Athena

  										
  											 Discovery Services Librarian
	 University Librarian
	Acquisitions & Collections, Research & Information Services
	Digital Media, Emerging Media
	 John C. Hitt Library,

Room 502
	 407-823-5049
	 athena@ucf.edu
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  										Kuhns, Judy

  										
  											 Public Services Librarian
	 Assistant Librarian
	Rosen Library
	Hospitality Management, Tourism
	 Rosen Library,
Room 120D
	 407-903-8003
	 judy.kuhns@ucf.edu
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  										Mulvihill, Rachel

  										
  											 Department Head
	 Associate Librarian
	Downtown
	 Dr. Phillips Academic Commons

Room 257F
	 407-823-0739
	 Rachel.Mulvihill@ucf.edu
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  										Murphey, Missy

  										
  											 Librarian
	 Assistant Librarian
	Research & Information Services
	Anthropology, Biology, Mathematics, Patents & Trademarks, Psychology, Statistics
	 John C. Hitt Library,

Room 343
	 407-823-5308
	 Rebecca.Murphey@ucf.edu
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  										Nuhn, Peggy

  										
  											 Librarian
	 Associate Librarian
	UCF Connect Libraries
	Business, Elementary Education, Legal Studies, Nursing, Psychology
	 Seminole State College, Sanford/Lake Mary
	 407-708-2863
	 Peggy.Nuhn@ucf.edu
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  										Phillips, Jason

  										
  											 Social Sciences Librarian
	 Associate Librarian
	Research & Information Services
	Criminal Justice, Sociology
	 John C. Hitt Library

Room 344
	 407-823-5564
	 jason.phillips@ucf.edu
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  										Roopnarine, Shane

  										
  											 Subject Librarian
	 Assistant Librarian
	Research & Information Services
	Athletic Training, Health Sciences, Social Work
	 John C. Hitt Library,

Room 342

	 407-823-2465
	 Shane.Roopnarine@ucf.edu
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  										Spyers-Duran, Peter

  										
  											 Electronic Resources Librarian
	 Associate Librarian
	Acquisitions & Collections
	Economics, Finance
	 John C. Hitt Library,

Room 502
	 407-823-4255
	 Peter.Spyers-Duran@ucf.edu
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  										Todd, Andy

  										
  											 Librarian
	 Associate Librarian
	UCF Connect Libraries
	Kinesiology, Nursing, Physical Therapy
	 Cocoa
	 321-433-7878
	 Andrew.Todd@ucf.edu
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  										Tong, Min

  										
  											 Business Librarian
	 Associate Librarian
	Research & Information Services
	Accounting, Business, Management, Marketing, Real Estate, Sport Business Management
	 John C. Hitt Library,

Room 338
	 407-823-3604
	 Min.Tong@ucf.edu
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  										Venecek, John

  										
  											 Librarian
	 Associate Librarian
	Research & Information Services
	African American Studies, Art, English, Latin American Studies, Modern Languages & Literature, Photography, Writing and Rhetoric
	 John C. Hitt Library,

Room 339
	 407-823-3098
	 John.Venecek@ucf.edu
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